GIFTED ADVISORY COUNCIL MEMBERSHIP

	Name
	Entity
	Role
	Email

	Katie Baker
	Jonathan Alder Local Schools
	Parent
	Katie_baker1@hotmail.com

	Kristin Barker
	Morgan Local Schools
	Superintendent
	kbarker@morganschools.org

	Heidi Bollin
	Perrysburg Local Schools
	Parent
	Heidi.bollin@bollin.com

	Brad Brunswick
	Indian Hill Exempted Village Schools
	General Education Teacher
	brad.brunswick@ihsd.us 

	Tiffany Buchanan
	Parma City Schools
	Gifted Coordinator
	buchanant@parmacityschools.org

	Denise Cooley
	North Canton City Schools
	Gifted Coordinator
	Denise.cooley@northcantonschools.org

	Jennifer Detmar
	North Ridgeville City Schools
	Gifted Intervention Specialist
	jenniferdetmar@nrcs.net 

	Elizabeth Deuer
	Goshen Local Schools
	Gifted Intervention Specialist
	deuere@goshenlocalschools.org

	Kylie Duskey
	Wolf Creek Local Schools
	Gifted Coordinator
	Kylie.duskey@wolfcreeklocal.org

	Jenni Ferro
	Twinsburg City Schools
	Parent/Preschool Intervention Specialist
	jcelia@hotmail.com

	Donna Ford
	Ohio State University
	University Faculty
	Ford.255@osu.edu

	Deborah Glynn
	Bridgeport Local Schools
	Past Gifted Coordinator and GIS/Current Title 1 and Adjunct at Ohio University
	Deborah.glynn@bridgeportschools.net

	Christina Gulley
	Ashtabula Area City Schools
	Curriculum Director
	Christina.gulley@aacs.net

	Maggie Gunnerson
	Sycamore Schools
	Parent
	maggie.gunnerson@gmail.com 

	Diana Jones-Manley
	Toledo Public Schools
	Gifted Coordinator
	djonesma@tps.org 

	Jennifer Kopcak
	Fostoria City Schools
	Gifted Intervention Specialist
	jlkopcak@gmail.com 

	TK Kuykendall
	Cleveland State University
	University Faculty
	t.m.kuykendall@csuohio.edu

	Toni Lindblade
	Montgomery County ESC
	Gifted Coordinator
	Toni.lindblade@mcesc.org

	Thomas Lish-Brown
	North Union Local Schools
	Director of Special Education
	tbrown@nu-district.org

	Kimberly McCormick
	University of Cincinnati
	University Faculty
	mccormkb@ucmail.uc.edu 

	Bradley Morris
	Kent State University
	University Faculty
	Bmorri20@kent.edu

	David Moss
	Clinton-Massie Local Schools
	Curriculum Director
	david.moss@cmfalcons.org 

	Jean Osterfeld
	Parkway Local Schools
	Superintendent
	osterfj@parkwayschools.org 

	Kathleen Poe
	Kenston Schools
	Superintendent
	katie.poe@kenstonapps.org 

	Jackie Rausch
	Trumbull County ESC
	Gifted Coordinator
	jaclyn.rausch@trumbullesc.org 

	Christine Reeves
	Cincinnati Public Schools
	Curriculum Director
	reevech@cpsboe.k12.oh.us

	Sylvia Rimm
	Family Achievement Clinic and Menlo Park Academy
	Psychologist/National Expert
	sylviarimm@yahoo.com 

	Amy Rossler
	Trumbull County ESC
	Gifted Coordinator
	Amy.rossler@trumbullesc.org

	Carrie Sanchez
	Port Clinton City Schools
	Principal
	csanchez@npesc.org 

	Frank Sansosti
	Kent State University
	University Faculty
	fsansost@kent.edu

	Ann Sheldon
	Ohio Association for Gifted Children
	Executive Director
	oagcgifted@gmail.com 

	Abbie Sigmon
	Ohio Association for Gifted Children
	Incoming Executive Director
	Abbie.sigmon@gmail.com 

	Carissa Spitzer
	Lakewood City Schools
	Teaching and Learning Coordinator
	carissa.spitzer@lakewoodcityschools.org 

	Kathleen Terapak
	Reynoldsburg City Schools
	Gifted Intervention Specialist
	klbrownley@gmail.com 

	Denise Toler
	Gallia County Local Schools
	Gifted Intervention Specialist
	Gl_dtoler@gallialocal.org

	Sara Watson
	Columbus City Schools
	Parent / University Faculty - Political Science Ohio State
	Watson.sara@gmail.com
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